AL3-LED300   |   LED AREA LIGHT
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
DESCRIPTION
The SSSP square straight steel poles are designed for top
or side mounted luminaires, with a universal drill pattern on all
four sides of the pole. Polycarbonate plugs are included to cover
all unused holes (12 total). SSSP poles are available in 20’, 25’
and 30’ lengths in a dark bronze finish. Pole includes pole cap,

7RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1-855-865-5445      |    RDALIGHTING.COM
SSSP SERIES   |   STEEL POLES
ORDERING GUIDE
STEEL POLES:
ANCHOR BOLTS:
Enter the quantity of the items you would like to order:
•  Factory supplied template must be used when setting anchor bolts. RDA Lighting will deny any claim for incorrect anchorage
placement resulting from failure to use factory supplied template and anchor bolts.
•  For diameter and depth of concrete pads for anchor bolts, please consult a qualified engineer.
Quantity:
Quantity: Quantity:
Quantity:
Quantity:
Quantity:
SSSP4-20-BRZ-G11
J-ANCH BOLT F/20 & 25 FT J-ANCH BOLT F/30 FT
SSSP5-30-BRZ-G11
SSSP4-25-BRZ-G11
SSSP5-30-BRZ-G07
Square 4” x 4”
Height: 20  ft
Finish: Bronze
Gauge: 11
Stock Code: 051756
J-Bolts (Set of 4) for 20’
and 25‘ SSSP4 Poles
Stock Code: 051760
J-Bolts (Set of 4) for 30’
SSSP5 Poles
Stock Code: 051761
Square 5” x 5”
Height: 30  ft
Finish: Bronze
Gauge: 11
Stock Code: 051758
Square 4” x 4”
Height: 25  ft
Finish: Bronze
Gauge: 11
Stock Code: 051757
Square 5” x 5”
Height: 30  ft
Finish: Bronze
Gauge: 7
Stock Code: 051759
INCLUDED WITH EVERY ORDER
Spring Loaded
Polycarbonate
Pole Cap
2 Piece Base
Plate Cover
Reinforced Cast-Iron
Hand  Hole Cover
With Ground Screw
Printable Bolt
 Circle Template
8RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1-855-865-5445      |    RDALIGHTING.COM
SSSP SERIES   |   STEEL POLES
SINGLE SQUARE VERTICLE TENON:
TWIN SQUARE TENON:
180° DOUBLE BULLHORN TENON:
Quantity:
Quantity:
Quantity:
Quantity:
Quantity:
Quantity:
VERTICAL TENON BRZ F/SSSP4
DUAL VERTICAL TENON BRZ F/SSSP4
PA2-180-BRZ F/SSSP4
VERTICAL TENON BRZ F/SSSP5
DUAL VERTICAL TENON BRZ F/SSSP5
PA2-180-BRZ F/SSSP5